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Form 604

Corporations Act 2001
Section 671B

Notice of change of interests of substantial holder

To_ Company NamesScheme

ENERCY AnD MIvERALS HuSTEAL/Q L) »o7 ) TED
/2o 17% 949

ACN/ARSN

1. Details of substantial holder(1)

Name
ACN/ARSN (if applicable)

MICHA FL EDVWARD FENSTER

There was a change in the interests of the
substantial holder on

16,714
186,13

18 €113

The previous notice was given to the company on
The previous notice was dated

2. Previous and present voting power

The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme that the substantial holder or an associale (2) had a relevant interest (3)
in when last required, and when now required, to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme, are as follows:

Class of securities (4) Previous notice Present notice

Person's voies

256,183 03§

Voting power (5)

6o ¥s%

Person’s votes

54,1658

Voting power {5)

17-82%

OROINARY

3. Changes in relevant interests

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest of the substantial holder or an associate in voting securities of the company or scheme, since the
substantial holder was last required to give 2 substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as follows:

Date of Person whose Nature of Consideration Class and Person's votes
change relevant interest change (6) given in relation number of affected
changed to change (7) securities
affected
_S:Cf- avm-wcm
4, Present relevant interests
Particulars of each relevant interest of the substantial holder in voting securities after the change are as follows:
Holder of Registered Person entitled Nature of Class and Person's votes
relevant holder of to be registered relevant number of
interest securities as holder (8) interest (6) Securities
Suvico| SymMico sumico  |[PolBR TS VoTE | 0D 192 340,538
ENGLEFIED ENGLEFIELD | ERCEEFIELD Povst T> VOTE | ORY

SumMiC

SUMiIC

syMc

PowigR ToveE

oL

b, 220, V0D
30,622, S0
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5. Changes in association

The persons who have become associates (2) of, ceased to be associates of, or have changed the nature of their asseciation (9) with, the substantial holder in relation to voting
interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable) Nature of association

SUMEC FANILY TRUSTEL Al BENVEFIC/ARY

6. Addresses
The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name Address

SEE ANNEX URE

Signature
print name M’&/L/m @\)SW capacity

sign e S =77 2

DIRECTIONS

M If there are a number of substantial holders with similar or related relevant interests (eg. a corperation and its related corporations, or the manager and trustee of an
equity trust), the names could be included in an annexure to the form. If the refevant interests of a group of persons are essentially similar, they may be referred to
throughout the form as a specifically named group if the membership of each group, with the names and addresses of members is clearly set out in paragraph 6 of the

form.
2 See the definition of "associate” in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2007.
3 See the definition of "relevant interest” in sections 608 and 671B(7) of the Corporations Act 2001
@ The voting shares of a company constitute one class unless divided into separate classes.
5 The person’s votes divided by the total votes in the body corporate or scheme multiplied by 100.
(6) Include details of:

(@) any relevant agreement or other circumstances because of which the change in relevant interest occurred. If subsection 671B{4) applies, a copy of any
document setting out the terms of any relevant agreement, and a statement by the person giving full and accurate details of any contract, scheme or
arrangement, must accompany this form, together with a written statement certifying this contract, scheme or arrangement; and

(o) any qualification of the power of a person to exercise, control the exercise of, or influence the exercise of, the voting powers or disposal of the securities 1o

which the relevant interest relates (indicating clearly the particular securities to which the qualification applies).

See the definition of “relevant agreement” in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.

{7 Details of the consideration must include any and all benefits, money and other, that any person from whom a relevant interest was acquired has, or may, becom'e
entitled to receive in relation to that acquisition. Details must be included even if the benefit is conditional on the happening or not of a contingency. Details must be
included of any benefit paid on behalf of the substantial holder or its associate in relation to the acquisitions, even if they are not paid directly to the person from whom
the relevant interest was acquired.

8) If the substantial holder is unable to determine the identity of the person (eg. i the relevant interest arises because of an option) write "unknown”.

© Give details, if appropriate, of the present association and any change in that association since the last substantial holding notice.




Section 3 - Change in relevant interests:
Persons whose

relevant interest has Nature of
Date Of Change changed

21/02/2014 Sumic
25/02/2014 Sumic
26/02/2014 Sumic
17/03/2014 Sumic
24/06/2014 Sumico
24/06/2014 Eaglefield
16/07/2014 Sumico
16/07/2014 Eaglefield
16/07/2014 Sumico
16/07/2014 Sumic

Net Movement

17/07/2014

Section 6 - Addresses:
Michael Edward Fewster
Sumico(WA) Pty Ltd ATF Busani Familty Trust
Eaglefield Holdings Pty Ltd ATF the Fewster Super Fund
Michael Edward Fewster and Suzanne Theresa Fewster ATF the Sumic Family Trust

Short Names and corresponding entity:

Sumico

Eaglefield

Sumic

Sumico(WA) Pty Ltd ATF Busani Familty Trust
Eaglefield Holdings Pty Ltd ATF the Fewster Super Fund
Michael Edward Fewster and Suzanne Theresa Fewster ATF the Sumic Family Trust

Change

buy on market
buy on market
buy on market
sell on market
Sell off market
Buy off market
Sell off market
Buy off market
Sell off market
Buy off market

Dilution through EMA issuing shares to other parties

Consideration Class

$533.00 Ordinary
$500.00 Ordinary
$504.00 Crdinary
-$690.00 Ordinary
-$298,100.00 Ordinary
$298,100.00 Crdinary
-$1,015,200.00 Ordinary
$1,015,200.00 Ordinary
-$1,976,400.00 Ordinary
$1,976,400.00 Ordinary

Persons Votes
Effected

13,000
12,500
12,000
-15,000
-5,420,000
5,420,000
-18,800,000
18,800,000
-36,600,000
36,600,000
22,500

Nil

$0.041
$0.040
$0.042
$0.046
$0.055
$0.055
$0.054
$0.054
$0.054
$0.054

79 Dyson Street, Kensingtion, WA, 6151
79 Dyson Street, Kensingtion, WA, 6151
79 Dyson Street, Kensingtion, WA, 6151
79 Dyson Street, Kensingtion, WA, 6151
79 Dyson Street, Kensingtion, WA, 6151

old New
254,160,538 193,340,538
2,000,000 26,220,000
0 36,622,500
256,160,538 256,183,038




