Form 604

Corporations Act 2001 Section 671B

Notice of change of interests of substantial holder

To Company Name/Scheme

ENERGY AND MINERAUS AUSTRALIA LIMITED

ACN/ARSN

120 178 949

1. Details of substantial holder(1)

Name

MICHAEL EDWARD FEWSTER

ACN/ARSN (if applicable)

There was a change in the interests of the

substantial holder on

The previous notice was given to the company on

The previous notice was dated

2. Previous and present voting power

The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme that the substantial holder or an associate (2) had a relevant interest (3) in when last required, and when now required, to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme, are as follows:

wer (5)
82%

3. Changes in relevant interests

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest of the substantial holder or an associate in voting securities of the company or scheme, since the substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as follows:

Date of change	Person whose relevant interest changed	Nature of change (6)	Consideration given in relation to change (7)	Class and number of securities affected	Person's votes affected
See b	mexure				

4. Present relevant interests

Particulars of each relevant interest of the substantial holder in voting securities after the change are as follows:

Holder of relevant interest	Registered holder of securities	Person entitled to be registered as holder (8)	Nature of relevant interest (6)	Class and number of securities	Person's votes
SUMICO	SYMICO	SUMICO	POWER TO VOTE	ORD	193, 340, 538
ENGLEFIEL	PAGLEFIELD	ENCREFIELD	POVUSE TO VOTE	CIRD	26,220,000
SUMIC	SUMIC	SYMIC	POWER TO VOTE	ord	36,622,500

5. Changes in association

The persons who have become associates (2) of, ceased to be associates of, or have changed the nature of their association (9) with, the substantial holder in relation to voting interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable)	Nature of association	
SUMAC FAMILY TRUST	TRUSTEE AND	BENEFICIARY

6 Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name	Address	
SEE ANNEXURE		
7, 11,2		

Signature

nrint name

capacity

sign here

date 17/7/2014

DIRECTIONS

- (1) If there are a number of substantial holders with similar or related relevant interests (eg. a corporation and its related corporations, or the manager and trustee of an equity trust), the names could be included in an annexure to the form. If the relevant interests of a group of persons are essentially similar, they may be referred to throughout the form as a specifically named group if the membership of each group, with the names and addresses of members is clearly set out in paragraph 6 of the form.
- (2) See the definition of "associate" in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.
- (3) See the definition of "relevant interest" in sections 608 and 671B(7) of the Corporations Act 2001.
- (4) The voting shares of a company constitute one class unless divided into separate classes.
- (5) The person's votes divided by the total votes in the body corporate or scheme multiplied by 100.
- (6) Include details of:
 - (a) any relevant agreement or other circumstances because of which the change in relevant interest occurred. If subsection 671B(4) applies, a copy of any document setting out the terms of any relevant agreement, and a statement by the person giving full and accurate details of any contract, scheme or arrangement, must accompany this form, together with a written statement certifying this contract, scheme or arrangement; and
 - (b) any qualification of the power of a person to exercise, control the exercise of, or influence the exercise of, the voting powers or disposal of the securities to which the relevant interest relates (indicating clearly the particular securities to which the qualification applies).

See the definition of "relevant agreement" in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.

- (7) Details of the consideration must include any and all benefits, money and other, that any person from whom a relevant interest was acquired has, or may, becom'e entitled to receive in relation to that acquisition. Details must be included even if the benefit is conditional on the happening or not of a contingency. Details must be included of any benefit paid on behalf of the substantial holder or its associate in relation to the acquisitions, even if they are not paid directly to the person from whom the relevant interest was acquired.
- (8) If the substantial holder is unable to determine the identity of the person (eg. if the relevant interest arises because of an option) write "unknown".
- (9) Give details, if appropriate, of the present association and any change in that association since the last substantial holding notice.

Section 3 - Change in relevant interests:

-							
Ρ	e	rs	n	ns	w	nα	SE

	relevant interest has	Nature of			Persons Votes	
Date Of Change	changed	Change	Consideration	Class	Effected	Price
21/02/2014	Sumic	buy on market	\$533.00	Ordinary	13,000	\$0.041
25/02/2014	Sumic	buy on market	\$500.00	Ordinary	12,500	\$0.040
26/02/2014	Sumic	buy on market	\$504.00	Ordinary	12,000	\$0.042
17/03/2014	Sumic	sell on market	-\$690.00	Ordinary	-15,000	\$0.046
24/06/2014	Sumico	Sell off market	-\$298,100.00	Ordinary	-5,420,000	\$0.055
24/06/2014	Eaglefield	Buy off market	\$298,100.00	Ordinary	5,420,000	\$0.055
16/07/2014	Sumico	Sell off market	-\$1,015,200.00	Ordinary	-18,800,000	\$0.054
16/07/2014	Eaglefield	Buy off market	\$1,015,200.00	Ordinary	18,800,000	\$0.054
16/07/2014	Sumico	Sell off market	-\$1,976,400.00	Ordinary	-36,600,000	\$0.054
16/07/2014	Sumic	Buy off market	\$1,976,400.00	Ordinary	36,600,000	\$0.054
Net Movement					22,500	
17/07/2014		Dilution through	EMA issuing shares to d	other parties	Nil	

Section 6 - Addresses:

Michael Edward Fewster

Sumico(WA) Pty Ltd ATF Busani Familty Trust

Eaglefield Holdings Pty Ltd ATF the Fewster Super Fund

Michael Edward Fewster and Suzanne Theresa Fewster ATF the Sumic Family Trust

Short Names and corresponding entity:

Sumico Sumico(WA) Pty Ltd ATF Busani Familty Trust Eaglefield Eaglefield Holdings Pty Ltd ATF the Fewster Super Fund Sumic Michael Edward Fewster and Suzanne Theresa Fewster ATF the Sumic Family Trust 79 Dyson Street, Kensingtion, WA, 6151 79 Dyson Street, Kensingtion, WA, 6151

256,160,538	256,183,038
0	36,622,500
2,000,000	26,220,000
254,160,538	193,340,538
Old	New